
Last Name First Name Email Room  Day  Time 

Adams Susan smckamy@memorialcare.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Afternoon 

Adriance Sarah sarah.adriance@bannerhealth.com Sunset 3 Wednesday Morning  

Amato Cecily cecily.m.amato@kp.org Executive 709/711 Tuesday Morning  

Angulo Tony tony.angulo@kp.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Arquiette Jered jarquiette@sjgh.org Sunset 4 Tuesday Afternoon 

Bailey Brandon brandon.bailey@palomarhealth.org Executive 701/703 Tuesday Afternoon 

Bates Cinda batescr@sutterhealth.org Executive 713/715 Tuesday Afternoon 

Beham Rachel rachelbeham@gmail.com Palm 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Bennett Bonnie bonnie.m.bennett3.civ@mail.mil 
Pacific Wednesday Afternoon 

Berg Kori kori.berg2@va.gov 
Pacific Wednesday Afternoon 

Bergstrom Eric eric.bergstrom@tmcaz.com Palm 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Bergstrom Eric eric.bergstrom@tmcaz.com Palm 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Bhandarkar Roma roma.bhandarkar@gmail.com Royal 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Bio Laura lbio@stanfordchildrens.org 
Bayview Tuesday Morning  

Brizee Andrea brizeea@sutterhealth.org Dockside Tuesday Afternoon 

Brown William idpashooter1@hotmail.com Sunset 3 Wednesday Afternoon 

Buller Brittni brittni.leaf@tenethealth.com 
Dockside Tuesday Afternoon 

Cain Michael michael.a.cain@kp.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Afternoon 

Calkins Linda lm.calkins@comcast.net Executive 705/707 Wednesday Morning  

Carruth Sara sara.carruth@medimpact.com Royal 4/5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Cat Tram tram.cat@cshs.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Morning  

Chan Andrea andrea.x.chan@kp.org Garden Tuesday Morning  

Chang Desiree tgrrulz47@yahoo.com 
Garden Tuesday Morning  

Chen Angela angela.s.chen@kp.org Garden Tuesday Morning  

Chirk Robert chirk-r@iehp.org 
Pacific Tuesday Morning  

Cho Nicole nicole.yejin@gmail.com Pacific Wednesday Morning  

Chu Michelle lee118@usc.edu Island Wednesday Morning  

Chun Helen helen.k.chun@kp.org Royal 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

Chynoweth Megan megan.x.chynoweth@kp.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Morning  

Condra Laura laura.condra@providence.org Executive 701/703 Wednesday Morning  

Cooper Nicola nicola.cooper@hoag.org Pacific Wednesday Morning  

Cruz Zerline zerline.cruz@hoag.org Palm 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Curless Jeff jeffrey.curless@gmail.com 
Palm 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

Dang Richard rdang@usc.edu Royal 1/2 Wednesday Morning  
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Dang Thong thong.q.dang@kp.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Morning  

DEAMER ROBERT robert.l.deamer@kp.org Palm 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Delgado Hector hector.m.delgado@kp.org Royal 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

Derupe Gregor derupe.c@gmail.com Royal 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Dietrich Tyson tdietrich@azkrmc.com Royal 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Dimitrov Pavlin pavlin87@yahoo.com Palm 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Dimont Michael dimontmb@ah.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Afternoon 

Dinh Tina ttdinh70@yahoo.com Sunset 5 Wednesday Afternoon 

DOAN ANH van-anh.p.doan@kp.org Bayview Tuesday Morning  

Dominguez Arthur arthurrx@gmail.com Garden Tuesday Afternoon 

Doroudgar Shadi shadi.doroudgar@gmail.com Sunset 3 Wednesday Afternoon 

Drew Richard richard.drew@kp.org Royal 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Drysdale Troy drysdale.troy@scrippshealth.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Morning  

Du Le le.du@avhospital.org Executive 701/703 Wednesday Afternoon 

Eskandarian Romic eskandrm@ah.org 

Royal 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Flanigan John john.flanigan@sclhs.net Sunset 5 Tuesday Morning  

Fong Elizabeth elizabeth.e.fong@kp.org Pacific Tuesday Morning  

Ford Daniel danielgford@gmail.com Executive 713/715 Tuesday Afternoon 

Gamble Christine christiemichellegamble@gmail.com 

Sunset 5  Tuesday Afternoon 

Gann Nicole ngann@kdhcd.org Pacific Wednesday Morning  

Garrison Kathy kathryn.garrison@kp.org Bayview Wednesday Afternoon 

Gatto Dianna dianna.gatto@multicare.org Pacific Tuesday Morning  

Geiman Erin erin.t.sugiyama@kp.org Palm 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 

Gharibian Derenik derenik.x.gharibian@kp.org Pacific Tuesday Morning  

Ghazanfarpour Nicki nghazanfarpour@caloptima.org Island Wednesday Afternoon 

Ghorbandi Abdul Abdul.s.ghorbandi@kp.org Bayview Tuesday Morning  

Giang William william.giang@dignityhealth.org Sunset 3 Wednesday Morning  

Goldstein Irina irina.e.goldstein@gmail.com Sunset 3 Tuesday Morning  

Goldstone Lisa lwgoldst@usc.edu Executive 705/707 Wednesday Morning  

Gonzalez Elizabeth elizabeth.gonzalez@dignityhealth.org Pacific Tuesday Afternoon 

Gray Patricia patricia.l.gray@kp.org Palm 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Green Larry larry.w.green.civ@mail.mil Garden Wednesday Afternoon 

Ha David david_ha@kgi.edu Island Tuesday Morning  

Hamada Norman nhamada@llu.edu Pacific Wednesday Afternoon 

Hammack Saundra saundra.hammack@kp.org Sunset 3 Wednesday Morning  

Han Elizabeth elizabethhan@yvmh.org Pacific Tuesday Afternoon 
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Hanton Stephanie stephanie.hanton@kp.org 

Bayview Wednesday Afternoon 

Hatfield Leah leahmhatfield@gmail.com 

Dockside Wednesday Afternoon 

Haw Lisa lisa.haw@medimpact.com Executive 705/707 Wednesday Afternoon 

He Flora flora.he@kp.org Palm 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

He Nola nola.he@hpmg.com Pacific Wednesday Morning  

He Yijing jyh723@hotmail.com Palm 1/2 Wednesday Afternoon 

Hensch Thaiane thaiane.p.hensch@kp.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Morning  

Herzik Kristen kristen.herzik2@tu.edu Garden Wednesday Morning  

Hill Catherine catjhill@gmail.com Executive 705/707 Tuesday Afternoon 

Ho Ivan ivan.ho@kp.org Sunset 3 Tuesday Morning  

Ho Henry henry.ho@alumni.usc.edu 

Garden Wednesday Morning  

Ho Sophia sophia.x.ho@kp.org Sunset 3 Wednesday Afternoon 

Hoffman-Simen Janice jhoffman@westernu.edu 

Garden Wednesday Afternoon 

Hom Kenneth ken.e.hom@kp.org 

Executive 705/707 Wednesday Afternoon 

Hong Catherine cshong623@gmail.com Executive 705/707 Tuesday Afternoon 

Hong Jenny jenny.hong@safeway.com Sunset 4 Tuesday Afternoon 

Hornecker Jaime jmebob@uwyo.edu 

Executive 701/703 Wednesday Afternoon 

Huynh Jason jason.d.huynh@kp.org Sunset 4 Tuesday Morning  

Jaghasspanian Taline taline.jaghasspanian@envolvehealth.com 

Island Wednesday Afternoon 

Jarrell Daniel jarrell@pharmacy.arizona.edu Island Tuesday Morning  

Johnson Anthony anthony.t.johnson158.ctr@mail.mil Garden Tuesday Morning  

Jung Hemi hemi.jung@ah.org Royal 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

Kandilian Rebecca rebecca.kandilian@kp.org Palm 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Kang Alex akang@lacare.org Bayview Tuesday Afternoon 

Kawakami Chad chadkkaw@hawaii.edu Executive 709/711 Tuesday Morning  

Kesner Jake jacob.kesner@lovelace.com Sunset 3 Tuesday Afternoon 

Khoury Khaled kal.m.khoury@kp.org Dockside Wednesday Morning  

Kim Eun Jeong ekim@stanfordhealthcare.org 

Executive 713/715 Wednesday Afternoon 

Kitayama Denis denis.a.kitayama@kp.org Island Tuesday Afternoon 

Klanjac Mark mklanjac@stanfordhealthcare.org 

Palm 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Kloepfer Erin erin.kloepfer@mydohc.com 

Executive 713/715 Wednesday Morning  

Knoth Matthew matthew.knoth@gmail.com 
Executive 709/711 Wednesday Afternoon 

Ko Caroline dr.caroline.ko@gmail.com Executive 701/703 Tuesday Afternoon 

Kwong Norman norman.kwong@sclhealth.org Palm 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Lain Deborah dlain@commhealth.org Island Tuesday Afternoon 

Lazarre Jack jlazarre@msn.com 

Sunset 5 Tuesday Morning  
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Lee Janny janny.p.lee@kp.org Sunset 4 Tuesday Morning  

Lee Peter peter.c.lee@kp.org 

Sunset 4 Tuesday Afternoon 

Lee Robin robin.s.lee@kp.org Royal 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Librea Arthur arthur.s.librea@kp.org Executive 701/703 Tuesday Morning  

Lieu Blair blairlieu@gmail.com 

Sunset 3  Tuesday Morning  

Lim Julie julie.lim@kp.org Sunset 5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Long Pisey pisey.long@tenethealth.com Palm 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Lopez Wenee wliu@valleychildrens.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Afternoon 

Lowe Andrew lowea@armc.sbcounty.gov 

Dockside Tuesday Morning  

Lu Louise louise.i.lu@kp.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Morning  

Luli Alex aluli@ucsd.edu Bayview Tuesday Afternoon 

Lum Grant grant.lum@sharp.com Royal 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Lum Laura laura.e.lum@kp.org Executive 701/703 Wednesday Morning  

Lund Han hanlundrph@gmail.com Royal 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 

Luong Chau shereejohansen@chifranciscan.org Executive 709/711 Tuesday  Afternoon 

Ma Samantha samantha.ma@blueshieldca.com Royal 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Machado Rosemary rosemary.machado@dignityhealth.org Royal 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Martin Leslie leslie.martin@providence.org Executive 701/703 Wednesday Afternoon 

Martinez Richard richard.martinez26@gmail.com Royal 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Mason Russell russell.l.mason@gmail.com Royal 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Matinpour Stephanie stephanie.m.matinpour@kp.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Morning  

Mayewski Zarah shereejohansen@chifranciscan.org Royal 4/5 Wednesday Afternoon 

McCoy Julie julie.mccoy@providence.org Sunset 5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Milani Hooman hooman.x.milani@kp.org Royal 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Milani Marjan marjan.milani@providence.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Afternoon 

Miller Amber amber.miller@avhospital.org Dockside Tuesday Morning  

Miller Kevin kevin.b.miller@kp.org Dockside Wednesday Morning  

Mitchell Melissa m.mitchell@ruhealth.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Morning  

Mohadjer Kiya kmohadjer@gmail.com Garden Wednesday Morning  

Mohamed Kureisha kureisha.b.mohamed@kp.org Garden Wednesday Afternoon 

Mohl Haiden haiden.mohl@providence.org Royal 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Mooney Heather heather.mooney@va.gov Royal 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 

Moore Laura lmoore@nchcaz.org 
Dockside Wednesday Morning  

Morodomi Laura lmmorodomi@gmail.com 
Bayview Tuesday Afternoon 

Mutz Alyssa alyssa.mutz@bannerhealth.com Dockside Tuesday Morning  

Nahal Harminder harminder.s.nahal@kp.org Royal 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 
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Nashed Marlene marlene.m.nashed@kp.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Morning  

Nehira Jeffrey jeffrey.nehira@cnsu.edu Sunset 4 Tuesday Morning  

Newsom Lindsay Lindsay.M.Newsom@kp.org Executive 705/707 Wednesday Morning  

Ngu Becky bngu@memorialcare.org Executive 701/703 Tuesday Morning  

Nguyen Binh bnguyen@mydohc.com 

Garden Tuesday Afternoon 

Nguyen Cherwyn cherwynnguyen@stanfordhealthcare.org Executive 709/711 Tuesday  Afternoon 

Nguyen Khanh khanh.x1.nguyen@kp.org Dockside Wednesday Afternoon 

Nguyen Kimduy knguyen@yrmc.org Dockside Wednesday Afternoon 

Nguyen Lisa lisa.n1.nguyen@kp.org Executive 705/707 Wednesday Afternoon 

Olson Tiffany tiffany.olson@providence.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Morning  

Palisoc Adrian Jason ajpalisoc@gmail.com Bayview Tuesday Afternoon 

Park Michelle michelleapark@gmail.com Island Wednesday Morning  

Patel Carolyn carolyn.r.patel@kp.org Executive 705/707 Tuesday Morning  

Patel Neerali neeralikpatel@gmail.com Island Wednesday Afternoon 

Patel Reena rpatel@northbay.org Palm 4/5 Wednesday Morning  

Pecoraro Ferowsi shereejohansen@chifranciscan.org Palm 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

Pelter Mitchell mitchell.a.pelter@kp.org Island Wednesday Morning  

Perona Stephen stephen.j.perona@gmail.com Sunset 4 Wednesday Morning  

Phipps Sara sara.e.phipps@kp.org Sunset 3 Wednesday Morning  

Pilorin Liz elizabeth.pilorin@dignityhealth.org Executive 705/707 Wednesday Afternoon 

Pitcher Katherine katie.j.pitcher@kp.org Bayview Wednesday Afternoon 

Pritchard Anwyn anwyn.pritchard@gmail.com Garden Tuesday Afternoon 

Punwani Kiron kiron.m.punwani@kp.org Garden Wednesday Morning  

Qi Christina crista.qi@gmail.com Executive 713/715 Tuesday Morning  

QURAISHY ARIF aquraishy@yahoo.com Bayview Tuesday Morning  

Raff Stacey stacey.raff@kp.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Morning  

Rai Neepa nrai@memorialcare.org Island Wednesday Afternoon 

Rettig Stephen srettig@communitymedical.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Afternoon 

Reynolds Christine cfreynolds87@gmail.com 

Executive 701/703 Tuesday Morning  

Robisch Amy amy.robisch@providence.org Dockside Tuesday Afternoon 

Roller Lauren email: lroller@alamedahealthsystem.org Executive 701/703 Wednesday Morning  

Romanowski Gale gromanowski@rchsd.org Palm 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Romanowski gale gromanowski@rchsd.org Island Wednesday Morning  

Rorstad Amy amy.rorstad@kp.org Dockside Tuesday Afternoon 

Roth Justin jjroth88@gmail.com 

Executive 701/703 Tuesday Afternoon 

Roy Alexis alexis.l.roy@kp.org Dockside Tuesday Morning  

mailto:bnguyen@mydohc.com
mailto:cfreynolds87@gmail.com
mailto:jjroth88@gmail.com


Rubal-Peace Georgina 
georgina.rubal-
peace@bannerhealth.com 

Palm 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Ryan Keenan kryan2@salud.unm.edu Bayview Wednesday Afternoon 

Sandhu Kamal kamal_sandhu@valleymed.org Bayview Wednesday Morning  

Sarram Manya manya.sarram@gmail.com 

Executive 705/707 Tuesday Morning  

Schwartzman Emmanuelle eschwartzman@westernu.edu Palm 1/2 Tuesday Morning  

Schwarz Jacob jschwarz@yumaregional.org Sunset 3 Tuesday Afternoon 

Serrano Lisa lisa.serrano@huntingtonhospital.com 

Executive 705/707 Tuesday Afternoon 

Shafer Tim timothy.shafer@kadlec.org Sunset 5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Shaker Mena mena.m.shaker@kp.org Executive 713/715 Wednesday Afternoon 

Shenoy Bach-Nga bach-nga.shenoy@kp.org Executive 701/703 Tuesday Morning  

Sie John john.l.sie@kp.org Sunset 5 Tuesday Morning  

Sierra Caroline carolinemsmall@gmail.com Executive 705/707 Tuesday Morning  

Silva Kim kimhawk@gmail.com Dockside Wednesday Afternoon 

Simard Marie msimard@eisenhowerhealth.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Morning  

Simon Francis francis.simon@umcsn.com Palm 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Singer Nathan nathan.p.singer@gmail.com 

Executive 709/711 Tuesday Morning  

Smith Marisa marisa.x.smith@kp.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Afternoon 

Snyder Julie juliemsnyder1@gmail.com Bayview Wednesday Morning  

So Brian brian.k.so@kp.org Executive 701/703 Tuesday Afternoon 

So Charisse charisse.l.so@kp.org Executive 709/711 Tuesday Morning  

Somtakoune Seumsack ssomtakoune@gmail.com Sunset 3 Wednesday Afternoon 

Song Cassandra cassandra.song@va.gov Executive 705/707 Tuesday Morning  

Song Jessica jessica.song@hhs.sccgov.org Sunset 4 Tuesday Afternoon 

Sorooshian Hormozan zan907@gmail.com Royal 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Spangler Samantha samantha.spangler@kp.org Royal 4/5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Sprague Nicole nicole.e.sprague@kp.org Pacific Wednesday Afternoon 

Stuhmer Christie christie.stuhmer@dignityhealth.org Executive 713/715 Tuesday Morning  

Takagi Jane jane.n.takagi@kp.org Sunset 3 Tuesday Afternoon 

Tawata Wendy wtawata1@gmail.com Sunset 5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Tesoro Tiffany ttesoro@stanfordchildrens.org 

Executive 709/711 Tuesday Afternoon 

Thomas Ashley ashleythomas0609@gmail.com 

Executive 713/715 Tuesday Morning  

Timothy Dale dale.j.timothy@kp.org 

Executive 713/715 Tuesday Afternoon 

Torossian Sandra sandra.x.torossian@kp.org Royal 4/5 Wednesday Afternoon 

Tran Davina davina.l.tran@kp.org Island Tuesday Afternoon 

Tran Huyentran huytran@llu.edu Sunset 3 Tuesday Morning  
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Troxell Lawrence goldytrox@gmail.com Executive 701/703 Wednesday Afternoon 

Tse Wyndie wtse@coh.org Royal 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

Tsui Chris Chris.J.Tsui@kp.org Executive 709/711 Tuesday  Afternoon 

Ty Peter peter.ty@tenethealth.com Palm 1/2  Wednesday Afternoon 

Ubaldo Catherine catherine.d.ubaldo.civ@mail.mil Executive 705/707 Tuesday Afternoon 

Umekubo Mark mark.umekubo@providence.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Afternoon 

Uriarte Floreida floreida.l.uriarte@kp.org Palm 4/5 Tuesday Morning  

van Zyl Elizna lizvanzyl88@gmail.com Pacific Tuesday Afternoon 

VanCleve Jonathan jonathan.vancleve@lovelace.com Sunset 5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Varnell Nicole nicole.s.varnell@kp.org 

Palm 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 

Villanueva Anthony anthony.e.villanueva@kp.org Garden Tuesday Afternoon 

Villeneuve David david.villeneuve@seattlechildrens.org Island Tuesday Morning  

Voorhees Christine christine.a.voorhees@kp.org Executive 713/715 Tuesday Morning  

Wee Susan susan.wee@providence.org Sunset 4 Wednesday Afternoon 

Weng Renee renee.weng@pvhmc.org Royal 1/2 Wednesday Morning  

White Erin emcleod01@gmail.com Palm 1/2 Tuesday Afternoon 

Woldu Henock henock.woldu@kp.org Royal 4/5 Tuesday Afternoon 

Wonders Quinn quinn.wonders@hpmedcenter.com 

Island Tuesday Morning  

Wong Johnny W. johnny.w.wong@kp.org Sunset 5 Tuesday Morning  

Wu Billie billieann.k.gomes@kp.org 

Island Tuesday Afternoon 

Wynn Elaine elaine.wynn@pfizer.com 

Palm 1/2  Tuesday Morning  

YACOUB MINA mina.yacoub@providence.org Executive 709/711 Wednesday Morning  

Yeh Cynthia cynthia.p.yeh@kp.org Executive 713/715 Tuesday Afternoon 

Yenina Kateryna kyenina@gmail.com Bayview Wednesday Morning  

Zak Kristen kristen.n.zak@kp.org Garden Wednesday Afternoon 

Zorn Yvonne ng.yvonne.p@gmail.com 

Royal 4/5 Tuesday Morning  
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